Manually operated
 2-weg LUG
Cast iron butterfly valve
H8059
aim fluid control b.v. Ekkersrijt 7310 NL-5692 HH Son en Breugel
Telefoon: +31 (0)499 49 10 90 Fax: +31 (0)499 49 63 70
email: info@aimfluid.nl www.aimfluid.nl©
 a

Flange Square Kv
[m3/h]
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp PN E A B øD F øG H L2 L3 Weight
40 1.1/2 16 11,40 F05 11 75 125 190 90 196 65 11 63 20,5 2,50 3H8059003335
50 2 16 13,20 F05 11 120 140 218 105 196 65 11 63 20,5 3,10 3H8059003340
65 2.1/2 16 13,60 F05 11 209 152 232 124 196 65 11 63 20,5 3,90 3H8059003345
80 3 16 21,00 F05 11 388 159 250 137 196 65 12,5 63 20,5 4,90 3H8059003350
100 4 16 37,80 F05/F07 14 750 178 285 170 270 90 12,5 61 28,5 6,10 3H8059003355
125 5 16 59,90 F07 14 1234 190 320 197 270 90 12,5 61 28,5 9,80 3H8059003360
150 6 16 93,20 F07 17 2044 203 345 226 270 90 13 61 28,5 10,20 3H8059003365
200 8 16 171,7 F07/F10 17 3924 238 405 279 340 125 14 72 35 17,60 3H8059003370
250 10 10 288,1 F10 /F12 22 6929 268 475 24,5 336 152 16 24,90 3H8059003375
300 12 10 429,3 F10 /F12 22 11496 306 538 24,5 396 152 18 36,50 3H8059003380
catgenforcetextbelowlasttable
0°
90°